Vydehi Institute of Medicsl science & Research Centre

#82 EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield,Bangalore-560 066

Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of December 2018
Department of Endocrinology

DATE & DAY 9AM to 10AM 10AM 1PM ZPM todPM

01-12-18 (Saturday) Rounds O.PD

02-12-18 (Sunday)

03-12-18 {(Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.p.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinalogy
04-12-18 (Tuesday) Rounds O.P.D Group discussion
Vitamin D receptors
Dr Anupam
05-12-18 (Wednesday) Rounds o.P.D Seminar
Insulin types and actions
Dr Aishwarya
06-12-18 (Thursday) Rounds 0.rP.D Case presentation
kallmann's syndrome
Dr Gautham
07-12-18 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal Club
Effect n-3 fatty acids on DM
NEIM, Octl8
Dr Ramdas
08-12-18 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D

09-12-18 (Sunday)

10-12-18 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Shivaprasad

Prof & HOD Prof & HOD

Dept of Endocrinology
11-12-18 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
HbAlc
Dr Aishwarya
12-12-18 (Wednesday) Rounds O.p.D Seminar
Hypoglycemia in diabetics
Dr Anupam
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13-12-18 (Thursday) Rounds 0.p.D Case presentation
Diabetic foot
Dr Ramdas
14-12-18 (Friday) Rounds C.P.D Journal Club
dapagliflozin and CV
outcome in type 2 DM. NEJM
MNov 2018
dr Gautham
15-12-18 (Saturday) Rounds o.r.D
16-12-18 (Sunday)
17-12-18 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Anish kolly
Prof &HOD Assist prof
Dept of Endocrinology
18-12-18 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.p.D Group discussion
leptin
Dr Ramdas
15-12-18 (Wednesday) Rounds 0.p.D Seminar
Pheochromocytoma
Dr Gautham
20-12-18 (Thursday) Rounds 0.P.D Case presentation
Precocious puberty
Dr Aishwarya
21-12-18 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal Club
variant prolactin receptors in
hyperprolactinemia Nejm
dec 2018
Dr Anupam
22-12-18 (Saturday) Rounds 0.pP.D
23-12-18 (Sunday)
24-12-18 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
25-12-18 (Holiday)
26-12-18 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
Hypoglycemia in non
diabetics
Dr Ramdas
27-12-18 (Thursday) Rounds 0.P.D Case presentation
Hypophosphatemic rickets
Or Anupam
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28-12-18 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal Club
closed loop delivery for
glycemic control in non
critical care Nejm Aug 2018
Dr Aishwarya
29-12-18 (Saturday) Rounds Q.P.D
30-12-18 (Sunday)
31-12-18 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Shivaprasad
Prof & HOD Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology
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